Steam Cleaners

Steamtec 312/520/5IH

Steam cleaners for multi-purpose indoor/outdoor cleaning and disinfection

The range of consumer steam cleaners has comfortable carrying handles
and stainless steel boilers. They are suitable for multi purpose cleaning

and disinfection tasks... indoor and outdoor.

«  Short heating time due to the powerful heater.
* High steam pressure makes it very efficient.

« [Easy to use, one button control.

*  Complies with all standards and is very safe to use.
« Big rear wheels and front caster make operation easy.

* Compact design, easy storage.
* Large standard accessory range.

The range of consumer steam cleaners has comfortable carrying handles
and stainless steel boilers. They are suitable for multi purpose cleaning

and disinfection tasks... indoor and outdoor.

® Standard equipment

Included accessories

9 Hose Vacuum cleaners
¢ STEAM HOSE
#*f FLOOR BRUSH
— EXTENSION TUBES 2X

FLOOR CLOTH 450X120X5

Steam cleaner accessories

ADAPTER 130X55X37
WINDOW NOZZLE
FUNNEL

DETAIL NOZZLE STEAMTEC PA/CuZn

STEAM HOSE

® Standard equipment

Included accessories

e Hose Vacuum cleaners
-

STEAM HOSE
Steam cleaner accessories
2*f  FLOOR BRUSH
=

e EXTENSION TUBES 2X
FLOOR CLOTH 450X120X5
ADAPTER 130X55X37

Nilfisk

Picture shown may not represent model quoted

Ref. no.

303000488

303000419
303000422
303000423
303000424
303000426
303000428
303000429
303000437

Min.
required

STEAMTEC

STEAMTEC STEAMTEC
312 230/1/50 312 UK 520 UK
EU
)
[ ] [ ] [ ]
[ ] [ ] [ ]
[ ] [ ] [ ]
L) L) ]
) ) )
[ ) [ ) [ )
[ ] [ ] [ ]
[ ] [ ]
Min. STEAMTEC
Ref. no. required 312 DK
303000488 1
303000419 1 °
303000422 1 .
303000423 1 .
303000424 1 °

Nilfisk Advance A/S
Sognevej 25, 2605 Brgndby
Tel: +45 43238100 Fax: +45 43437700

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

15523



Steam Cleaners

Steamtec 312/520/5IH

Steam cleaners for multi-purpose indoor/outdoor cleaning and disinfection

Included accessories
WINDOW NOZZLE
FUNNEL

DETAIL NOZZLE STEAMTEC PA/CuZn
STEAM HOSE

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES
Single-phase

Stainless steel boiler

Uk model

Can be used with clothes iron

Contains candidate list substance dehp > 0.1 % w/w with regard to the reach
regulation

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES
Single-phase

Stainless steel boiler
Uk model

Can be used with clothes iron

STEAMTEC 312
230/1/50 EU

303000404

Contains candidate list substance dehp > 0.1 % w/w with regard to the reach regulation

Technical specifications

Cable length (m)

Weight (kg)

Hose length (m)

Power supply (V)

Heating capacity (kW)

Boiler volume (1)

Max operation pressure (bar)
Steam temperature boiler (°C)

Heat-up time approx. (min/l)

1HTIS

STEAMTEC 312
230/1/50 EU

4
3,2
2
230
1,45
1,2
3,8
145

303000426 1 °
303000428 1 °
303000429 1 °
303000437 1 °

STEAMTEC 312 UK STEAMTEC 520 UK

303000408 303000409
° .
L] o
o o

STEAMTEC 312 DK

303000411

STEAMTEC 312 UK STEAMTEC 520 UK

4 4
32 34
2 2
230 230
1,45 1,45
1,2 2
38 42
145 150
6 6.8

Nilfisk Advance A/S
Sognevej 25, 2605 Brgndby
Tel: +45 43238100 Fax: +45 43437700

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

15523



Steam Cleaners

Steam cleaners for multi-purpose indoor/outdoor cleaning and disinfection

Technical specifications

Cable length (m)

Weight (kg)

Hose length (m)

Power supply (V)

Heating capacity (kW)

Boiler volume (1)

Max operation pressure (bar)

Steam temperature boiler (°C)

Heat-up time approx. (min/l)

® Standard equipment, O Supplementary accessories, [ Mountable equipment

o=

Accessories

Others
STEAMTEC IRONBOARD
Steam cleaner accessories
STEAM IRON 230/1/50
FLOOR BRUSH
BRUSH KIT @23 STEAMTEC PA/CuZn
TEFLON SOLE PLATE FOR IRO
EXTENSION TUBES 2X
FLOOR CLOTH 450X120X5
ADAPTER 130X55X37
CARPET NOZZLE
WINDOW NOZZLE
CORNER BRUSH
FUNNEL
DETAIL NOZZLE STEAMTEC PA/CuZn
SCRAPER
ACCESSORY KIT
STEAM HOSE
CLOTH ACTIVE FIBRE STEAMTEC
Hose Vacuum cleaners

STEAM HOSE

IS

Ref. no.

31000200

303000407
303000419
303000420
303000421
303000422
303000423
303000424
303000425
303000426
303000427
303000428
303000429
303000430
303000431
303000437
303000519

303000488

Min.
required

STEAMTEC
312 230/1/50
EU

Steamtec 312/520/5IH

STEAMTEC 312 DK

4
3,2
2
230
1,45
1,2
3,8
145

STEAMTEC STEAMTEC
12 UK 520 UK

Nilfisk Advance A/S
Sognevej 25, 2605 Brgndby
Tel: +45 43238100 Fax: +45 43437700

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

15523



Steam Cleaners

Steamtec 312/520/5IH

Steam cleaners for multi-purpose indoor/outdoor cleaning and disinfection

® Standard equipment, O Supplementary accessories, (] Mountable equipment

+

~]La"

HESLETITD

o=

Accessories

Others
STEAMTEC IRONBOARD
Steam cleaner accessories
STEAM IRON 230/1/50
FLOOR BRUSH
BRUSH KIT @23 STEAMTEC PA/CuZn
TEFLON SOLE PLATE FOR IRO
EXTENSION TUBES 2X
FLOOR CLOTH 450X120X5
ADAPTER 130X55X37
CARPET NOZZLE
WINDOW NOZZLE
CORNER BRUSH
FUNNEL
DETAIL NOZZLE STEAMTEC PA/CuZn
SCRAPER
ACCESSORY KIT
STEAM HOSE
CLOTH ACTIVE FIBRE STEAMTEC
Hose Vacuum cleaners

STEAM HOSE

IS

Ref. no.

31000200

303000407
303000419
303000420
303000421
303000422
303000423
303000424
303000425
303000426
303000427
303000428
303000429
303000430
303000431
303000437
303000519

303000488

Min. STEAMTEC
required 312 DK

1

1

1 .
1 o
1

1 .
1 .
1 .
1 mi
1 .
1 o
1 .
1 .
1 mi
1 mi
1 .
1

1

Nilfisk Advance A/S
Sognevej 25, 2605 Brgndby
Tel: +45 43238100 Fax: +45 43437700

All information provided in this document is subject to change without prior notice

15523



