The range of consumer steam cleaners has comfortable carrying handles and stainless steel boilers. They are suitable for multi purpose cleaning and disinfection tasks... indoor and outdoor.

- Short heating time due to the powerful heater.
- High steam pressure makes it very efficient.
- Easy to use, one button control.
- Complies with all standards and is very safe to use.
- Big rear wheels and front caster make operation easy.
- Compact design, easy storage.
- Large standard accessory range.

The range of consumer steam cleaners has comfortable carrying handles and stainless steel boilers. They are suitable for multi purpose cleaning and disinfection tasks... indoor and outdoor.



Picture shown may not represent model quoted

#### Standard equipment

	Included accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	STEAMTEC 312 230/1/50 EU	STEAMTEC 312 UK	STEAMTEC 520 UK		
8	Hose Vacuum cleaners		1					
	STEAM HOSE	303000488	1			•		
-	Steam cleaner accessories							
1.00	FLOOR BRUSH	303000419	1	•	•	•		
	EXTENSION TUBES 2X	303000422	1	•	•	•		
	FLOOR CLOTH 450X120X5	303000423	1	•	•	•		
	ADAPTER 130X55X37	303000424	1	•	•	•		
	WINDOW NOZZLE	303000426	1	•	•	•		
	FUNNEL	303000428	1	•	•	•		
	DETAIL NOZZLE STEAMTEC PA/CuZn	303000429	1	•	•	•		
	STEAM HOSE	303000437	1	•	•			

Standard equipment

	Included accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	STEAMTEC 312 DK
0	Hose Vacuum cleaners			
	STEAM HOSE	303000488	1	
-	Steam cleaner accessories			
anter the second	FLOOR BRUSH	303000419	1	•
	EXTENSION TUBES 2X	303000422	1	•
	FLOOR CLOTH 450X120X5	303000423	1	•
	ADAPTER 130X55X37	303000424	1	•



Nilfisk Advance A/S Sognevej 25, 2605 Brøndby Tel: +45 43238100 Fax: +45 43437700

	Included accessories		Ref. no.	Min. required	STEAMTEC 312 DK
	WINDOW NOZZLE		303000426	1	•
	FUNNEL		303000428	1	•
	DETAIL NOZZLE STEAMTEC PA/CuZn		303000429	1	•
	STEAM HOSE		303000437	1	•
Model		STEAMTEC 312 230/1/50 EU	STEAMTEC 31	2 UK STE	AMTEC 520 U
Ref. no.		303000404	303000408		303000409
PRODUCT FE	ATURES				
Single-phase		•	•		•
Stainless steel	l boiler	•	•		•
Uk model			•		•
Can be used v	vith clothes iron				•
Contains cand regulation	lidate list substance dehp > 0.1 $\%$ w/w with regard to the reach	•	•		
Model				STE	AMTEC 312 D
Ref. no.					303000411
PRODUCT FE	ATURES				
Single-phase					•
Stainless steel	l boiler				•
Uk model					
Can be used v	vith clothes iron				
Contains cand	lidate list substance dehp > 0.1 $\%$ w/w with regard to the reach reg	gulation			•
Technical spec	cifications	STEAMTEC 312 230/1/50 EU	STEAMTEC 31	2 UK STE	AMTEC 520 U
Cable length (	m)	4	4		4
Weight (kg)		3,2	3,2		3,4
Hose length (n	n)	2	2		2
Power supply	(V)	230	230		230
Heating capac	tity (kW)	1,45	1,45		1,45
Boiler volume	(I)	1,2	1,2		2
Max operation	pressure (bar)	3,8	3,8		4,2
Steam temper	ature boiler (°C)	145	145		150
Heat-up time a	approx. (min/l)	6	6		6,8



Nilfisk Advance A/S Sognevej 25, 2605 Brøndby Tel: +45 43238100 Fax: +45 43437700

Technical specifications	STEAMTEC 312 DK
Cable length (m)	4
Weight (kg)	3,2
Hose length (m)	2
Power supply (V)	230
Heating capacity (kW)	1,45
Boiler volume (I)	1,2
Max operation pressure (bar)	3,8
Steam temperature boiler (°C)	145
Heat-up time approx. (min/l)	6

 $\bullet$  Standard equipment,  $\bigcirc$  Supplementary accessories,  $\square$  Mountable equipment

	Accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	STEAMTEC 312 230/1/50 EU	STEAMTEC 312 UK	STEAMTEC 520 UK
_	Others	I				
T	STEAMTEC IRONBOARD	31000200	1			
	Steam cleaner accessories			·	·	·
1.0	STEAM IRON 230/1/50	303000407	1			
1111120111	FLOOR BRUSH	303000419	1	•	•	•
	BRUSH KIT Ø23 STEAMTEC PA/CuZn	303000420	1			
	TEFLON SOLE PLATE FOR IRO	303000421	1			
	EXTENSION TUBES 2X	303000422	1	•	•	•
	FLOOR CLOTH 450X120X5	303000423	1	•	•	•
	ADAPTER 130X55X37	303000424	1	•	•	•
	CARPET NOZZLE	303000425	1			
	WINDOW NOZZLE	303000426	1	•	•	•
	CORNER BRUSH	303000427	1			
	FUNNEL	303000428	1	•	•	•
	DETAIL NOZZLE STEAMTEC PA/CuZn	303000429	1	•	•	•
	SCRAPER	303000430	1			
	ACCESSORY KIT	303000431	1			
	STEAM HOSE	303000437	1	•	•	
	CLOTH ACTIVE FIBRE STEAMTEC	303000519	1			
	Hose Vacuum cleaners					
	STEAM HOSE	303000488	1			•



Nilfisk Advance A/S Sognevej 25, 2605 Brøndby Tel: +45 43238100 Fax: +45 43437700

 $\bullet$  Standard equipment,  $\bigcirc$  Supplementary accessories,  $\square$  Mountable equipment

	Accessories	Ref. no.	Min. required	STEAMTEC 312 DK				
-	Others							
-	STEAMTEC IRONBOARD	31000200	1					
<b>S</b>	Steam cleaner accessories							
1.06	STEAM IRON 230/1/50	303000407	1					
ananananananananananananananananananan	FLOOR BRUSH	303000419	1	•				
	BRUSH KIT Ø23 STEAMTEC PA/CuZn	303000420	1					
	TEFLON SOLE PLATE FOR IRO	303000421	1					
	EXTENSION TUBES 2X	303000422	1	•				
	FLOOR CLOTH 450X120X5	303000423	1	•				
	ADAPTER 130X55X37	303000424	1	•				
	CARPET NOZZLE	303000425	1					
	WINDOW NOZZLE	303000426	1	٠				
	CORNER BRUSH	303000427	1					
	FUNNEL	303000428	1	٠				
	DETAIL NOZZLE STEAMTEC PA/CuZn	303000429	1	٠				
	SCRAPER	303000430	1					
	ACCESSORY KIT	303000431	1					
	STEAM HOSE	303000437	1	•				
	CLOTH ACTIVE FIBRE STEAMTEC	303000519	1					
	Hose Vacuum cleaners							
	STEAM HOSE	303000488	1					



Nilfisk Advance A/S Sognevej 25, 2605 Brøndby Tel: +45 43238100 Fax: +45 43437700